
S.N Year 

1 

2 

3 

2022 
23 

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural 
activities at state/regional(zonaly/national/international events (award for a team 

event should be counted as one) during the 2022-3 

2021 
22 

2020 
21 

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to Be University), College of Nursing,Pune 

Numbe Name of the 
r of award /medal 

medals 

01 

NIL 

NIL 

Dr.Patangraoji 
Kadam 9th 
Elocution 
Competition 
2023 

Event 

niDeemed,o Be Univer. 

Pune-43 

NUR/591/ M.No.109/91 % MFD-15 uisi 

Name 

Cultural Elocution State 01 
Competit Level 

Level Tota 

ion 

Name of the 
student 

Ms.Silbi Saju 

uCpíncipal Bharati Mayapeeth (DU) 
College of Nur_ing, Pune-43 

Student ID 

Number 

2012080062 

awards 
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