Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to Be University), College of Nursing, Pune

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at state/regional(zonal)/national/international events (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the 2022-3

S.N o	Year	Numbe r of awards / medals	Name of the award /medal	Event	Name	Level	Tota	Name of the student	Student ID Number
1	2022-23	01	Dr.Patangraoji Kadam 9th Elocution Competition 2023	Cultural	Elocution Competit ion	State Level	01	Ms.Silbi Saju	2012080062
2	2021- 22	NIL		н					
3	2020- 21	NIL							

NUR/591/ NUR/591/ M.No.109/91 MFD-15

I/C Principal
Bharati Vidyapeeth (DU)
College of Nursing, Pune-43